
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No.  

961 

1478 

920 

454 

1232 

1191 

515 

88 

962 

64 

531 

717 

884 

1286 

456 

505 

215 

1282 

553 

72 

324 

Name  

August Frisk 

Adrian Bölviken 

Sandro Sols 

Erik Frisagård 

Leander Bech - Thunshelle 

Oliver Martinsen 

Olle Mårtensson 

Elliot Wigforss 

Tim Eriksson 

Edvin Olstrand 

Hugo Bergqvist 

Otto Gustavsson 

Casper Lindmark 

Patrick Valbjørn 

Elias Moen 

Sebastian Sundman 

Brede Solli Gultvedt 

Christian Thue 

John Karleyel 

Lukas Falkbrink 

Algot Hjalmarsson 

Klubb  

Vissefjärda CK 

Enebakk 

Getinge MK 

Getinge MK 

Oslo motorsport klubb 

NMK Follo 

SMK Värnamo 

MX Stockholm MCK 

MX Stockholm MCK 

Linköpings MS 

Hallsbergs MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Lunner Motorsport 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Göta MS 

NMK FOLLO 

NMK-FOLLO 

Getinge MK 

Uppvidinge MK 

SMK Värnamo 

Fabrikat  

KTM 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Fantic 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Team/Sponsor  

KTM Scandinavia 

Power by JJ racing 

Ronnangsgard Racing 

MX-TRAINING.COM 

Motostar Racing 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Team ATV Racing 

BRS Racing Team 

Team cljp Sweden 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

CEC RACING 

GasGas Skandinavia 

Forsell Motor Racing Team 

Ljunggrens Motor 

Team MP Racing Shop 

H1   

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

11 

15 

13 

7 

0 

2 

12 

10 

14 

8 

3 

0 

9 

5 

0 

6 

H2   

25 

22 

20 

18 

12 

15 

10 

11 

14 

16 

13 

3 

5 

0 

6 

8 

9 

0 

4 

7 

0 

Total points  

50 

42 

42 

36 

28 

26 

25 

24 

21 

16 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

11 

9 

9 

9 

7 

6 

Class  

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 
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Pos  

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No.  

1431 

255 

575 

2 

331 

935 

982 

759 

493 

753 

3 

83 

225 

349 

939 

784 

932 

363 

1004 

1474 

Name  

Markus Sommerstad 

Victor Strömberg 

William Almén 

Oscar Carlsson 

Anton Gunnarsson 

Felix Friberg 

Marco Kristensson 

Eric Andersson 

Arvid Petersson 

Isaac Bohrén 

Filip Larsson 

Mille Söderblom 

Marius Nordbö 

William Lidnert 

Emil Wänndahl 

Wille Måhnsson 

Alwin Cederlund 

Max Hallenfors 

Lukas Skjønhaug 

Theodor Imenes 

Klubb  

NMK Krabyskogen 

Veinge MCK 

SMK Värnamo 

Hökensås MCK 

Huskvarna MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Landskrona MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Tranemo MK 

Skara MK 

Örebro MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Lunner MK 

Tibro MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Varbergs MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Finspångs MS 

NMK Aurskog Høland 

NMK Kongsberg 

Fabrikat  

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Team/Sponsor  

MOTORSPEED.NO 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Husqvarna Scandinavia 

KTM Scandinavia 

Absolut MX 

Team Cross Centeret Snellingen 

H1   

4 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

-- 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

H2   

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

-- 

0 

0 

Total points  

5 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Class  

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 
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